
New:1   Rem:13
*92042*
ASAP BARCODE

 OCONUS WLP LAUNCH DATE: 29 Mar 2024 CONUS WLP LAUNCH DATE: 22 Mar 2024

PLEASE REFERENCE THE STRATEGY MESSAGE FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

ALL NEW ITEMS MAY NOT BE IN THE STORE BY THE POG RESET DATE

QTY: 10 -  FREEZER DOORS (MANUFACTURER MAY VARY) QTY: 58 -  FREEZER TRAY - 11.5" W X 22"D 
 ORACLE #01010336

Shelf: 5 -  Notch: 1   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 4 -  Notch: 15   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 3 -  Notch: 31   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 2 -  Notch: 46   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 1 -  Notch: 57   -  Depth: 24 in

1

3

7

3

6

4

5

2

12

12

8

Shelf: 10 -  Notch: 1   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 9 -  Notch: 15   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 8 -  Notch: 31   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 7 -  Notch: 46   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 6 -  Notch: 57   -  Depth: 24 in

11

9

14

13

21

10

Shelf: 16 -  Notch: 1   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 15 -  Notch: 13   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 14 -  Notch: 24   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 13 -  Notch: 35   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 12 -  Notch: 46   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 11 -  Notch: 57   -  Depth: 24 in

19

18

17

15

16

20

Shelf: 22 -  Notch: 1   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 21 -  Notch: 13   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 20 -  Notch: 24   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 19 -  Notch: 35   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 18 -  Notch: 46   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 17 -  Notch: 57   -  Depth: 24 in

22

26

25

BF/24

23

27

28

Shelf: 28 -  Notch: 1   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 27 -  Notch: 13   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 26 -  Notch: 24   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 25 -  Notch: 35   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 24 -  Notch: 46   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 23 -  Notch: 57   -  Depth: 24 in

31

31

30

30

32

29

37

36

34

35

Shelf: 34 -  Notch: 1   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 33 -  Notch: 13   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 32 -  Notch: 24   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 31 -  Notch: 35   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 30 -  Notch: 46   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 29 -  Notch: 57   -  Depth: 24 in

33

38

43

Shelf: 40 -  Notch: 1   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 39 -  Notch: 13   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 38 -  Notch: 24   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 37 -  Notch: 35   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 36 -  Notch: 46   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 35 -  Notch: 57   -  Depth: 24 in

39

41

42

45

44

51

40

39

48

Shelf: 46 -  Notch: 1   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 45 -  Notch: 13   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 44 -  Notch: 24   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 43 -  Notch: 35   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 42 -  Notch: 46   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 41 -  Notch: 57   -  Depth: 24 in

47

46

50

49

58

52

55

Shelf: 52 -  Notch: 1   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 51 -  Notch: 13   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 50 -  Notch: 24   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 49 -  Notch: 35   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 48 -  Notch: 46   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 47 -  Notch: 57   -  Depth: 24 in

56

57

54

BF/53

Shelf: 58 -  Notch: 1   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 57 -  Notch: 13   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 56 -  Notch: 24   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 55 -  Notch: 35   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 54 -  Notch: 46   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 53 -  Notch: 57   -  Depth: 24 in

64

59

61

62

BF/63

BF/60

Shelf notches have been
provided as merchandising

guidance. Notches may
differ based on fixture

type.

Shelf notches have been
provided as merchandising

guidance. Notches may
differ based on fixture

type.

Shelf notches have been
provided as merchandising

guidance. Notches may
differ based on fixture

type.

Shelf notches have been
provided as merchandising

guidance. Notches may
differ based on fixture

type.

Shelf notches have been
provided as merchandising

guidance. Notches may
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type.

Shelf notches have been
provided as merchandising

guidance. Notches may
differ based on fixture

type.

Shelf notches have been
provided as merchandising

guidance. Notches may
differ based on fixture

type.

Shelf notches have been
provided as merchandising

guidance. Notches may
differ based on fixture

type.

Shelf notches have been
provided as merchandising

guidance. Notches may
differ based on fixture

type.

Shelf notches have been
provided as merchandising

guidance. Notches may
differ based on fixture

type.

**DO NOT BEGIN RESET UNTIL NOTIFIED BY WORKLOAD PLANNING**

Item Change(s)

10 FREEZER DOORS

92042 - EXPRESS - FREEZER DOORS - WW



Loc. ID CRC Description Vendor/Style   UPC Facings
 Status UPC     Barcode Capacity

1 1558853 RED BARON FRNCH BRD 3-MEAT RED BARON / 072180632432    072180632432 1

072180632432 *07218063243* 14

2 8820524 RED BARON FRNCH BRD SUP SCHWANS  /  63247    072180632470 1

072180632470 *07218063247* 14

3 2220234 RED BARON DD PEPPERONI RED BARON / 63751TONYS    072180733665 2

072180733665 *07218073366* 18

4 2817101 DG PIZZA ONE PEPPERONI 9.3Z DIGIORNO / 08291    071921008291 2

071921008291 *07192100829* 34

5 2911295 SW (P) RB FB PEPRONI PIZZA RED BARON / 63244    072180632449 1

072180632449 *07218063244* 14

6 2974400 RB CLASSIC PEPPI PIZZA MULTISERVE SCHWANS  /  63473    072180634733 1

072180634733 *07218063473* 21

7 2486001 WINGS TYSON HNY BBQ BNLS TYSON / 9613    023700046871 3

023700046871 *02370004687* 18

10 FREEZER DOORS
92042 - EXPRESS - FREEZER DOORS - WW

Segment: 1 of  10

Shelf: 5 -  Notch: 1   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 4 -  Notch: 15   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 3 -  Notch: 31   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 2 -  Notch: 46   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 1 -  Notch: 57   -  Depth: 24 in
1

3

7

3

6

4

5

2

12

12

8

Shelf notches have been
provided as merchandising

guidance. Notches may
differ based on fixture type.

Door: 1 of  10



Loc. ID CRC Description Vendor/Style   UPC Facings
 Status UPC     Barcode Capacity

8 3622916 DG BBQ CHKN RCH PIZZA SS DIGORNO / 12498436    071921598945 1

071921598945 *07192159894* 17

9 2219004 (P) GM TTINO PZ RL PEPRNI TOTINOS / 00583    042800005830 1

042800005830 *04280000583* 15

10 1567311 TOTINOS PIZZA ROLLS PEPPRNI 50CT TOTINOS / 110953000    042800109538 1

042800109538 *04280010953* 14

11 2982763 TOTINO'S PIZZA ROLLS COMBINATION 50CT GENERAL MILLS  /  10952    042800109521 2

042800109521 *04280010952* 28

12 8807794 DIGIORNO PIZZA PEPPERONI 12IN DIGIORNO / 0339    071921962395 2

071921962395 *07192196239* 34

13 3622915 DG THIN CRUST PEPPERONI MULTI SERVE NESTLE  /  12505781    071921286644 1

071921286644 *07192128664* 20

14 2973274 DIGIORNO CROISSANT CRUST THREE MEAT NESTLE  /  81424    071921814243 1

071921814243 *07192181424* 17

10 FREEZER DOORS
92042 - EXPRESS - FREEZER DOORS - WW

Segment: 2 of  10

Shelf: 10 -  Notch: 1   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 9 -  Notch: 15   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 8 -  Notch: 31   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 7 -  Notch: 46   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 6 -  Notch: 57   -  Depth: 24 in

11

9

14

13

21

10

Shelf notches have been
provided as merchandising

guidance. Notches may
differ based on fixture type.

Door: 2 of  10



Loc. ID CRC Description Vendor/Style   UPC Facings
 Status UPC     Barcode Capacity

15 5101064 NL (P) HP BACON EGG CHS HOT POCKETS / 1004369506200402    043695062007 3

043695062007 *04369506200* 51

16 8889533 HOT POCKETS 5PK BACEGGCHS HOT POCKETS / 43695211146    043695211146 3

043695211146 *04369521114* 24

17 2435233 (P) NL HP PEPRNI 5 PK HOT POCKETS / 07143    043695071436 3

043695071436 *04369507143* 24

18 2107209 NL (P) HP PEPPERONI PIZZA 9OZ HOT POCKETS / 00414    043695071115 3

043695071115 *04369507111* 51

19 3805905 NL (P) HP MEATBALL MOZZ 9 OZ HOT POCKETS / 07116    043695071160 2

043695071160 *04369507116* 34

21 4131349 CRSPY CHCKN STRPS COOK BAG TYSON FOODS  /  803803910    023700014108 3

023700014108 *02370001410* 18

20 2113611 NL (P) HP HAM/CHSE 9OZ HOT POCKETS / 52179    043695071122 1

043695071122 *04369507112* 17

10 FREEZER DOORS
92042 - EXPRESS - FREEZER DOORS - WW

Segment: 3 of  10

Shelf: 16 -  Notch: 1   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 15 -  Notch: 13   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 14 -  Notch: 24   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 13 -  Notch: 35   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 12 -  Notch: 46   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 11 -  Notch: 57   -  Depth: 24 in

19

18

17

15

16

20

Shelf notches have been
provided as merchandising

guidance. Notches may
differ based on fixture type.

Door: 3 of  10



Loc. ID CRC Description Vendor/Style   UPC Facings
 Status UPC     Barcode Capacity

22 8649920 JIMMY DEAN MEAT BOWL JIMMY DEAN / 70615    077900706158 2

077900706158 *07790070615* 24

23 8405073 BF BSTNMKT MT LOAF ENTRE BOSTON MARKET / 02230    738912022307 3

738912022307 *73891202230* 36

BF/24 1302720 BSTN MRKT CHKN PARM BOSTON MARKET / 02232    738912022321 3

738912022321 *73891202232* 36

25 8405074 BF BM SLSBRY STK ENTREE BELLISIO FOODS  /  02231    738912022314 3

738912022314 *73891202231* 36

27 2959453 FRANKS REDHOT ORIG CHICKEN BITES 15OZ FRANKS REDHOT / 1108    041500011080 3

041500011080 *04150001108* 36

26 2477270 BOSTON MARKET BEEF STEAK PASTA BELLISIO FOODS  /  02233    738912022338 3

738912022338 *73891202233* 36

10 FREEZER DOORS
92042 - EXPRESS - FREEZER DOORS - WW

Segment: 4 of  10

Shelf: 22 -  Notch: 1   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 21 -  Notch: 13   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 20 -  Notch: 24   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 19 -  Notch: 35   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 18 -  Notch: 46   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 17 -  Notch: 57   -  Depth: 24 in
22

26

25

BF/24

23

27

28

Shelf notches have been
provided as merchandising

guidance. Notches may
differ based on fixture type.

Door: 4 of  10



Loc. ID CRC Description Vendor/Style   UPC Facings
 Status UPC     Barcode Capacity

28 6091440 JD SAUS, EGG & CHS CROISSANT SNDWCH 4PK JIMMY DEAN / 500    077900502101 2

077900502101 *07790050210* 20

29 3705599 UNCRUSTABLES PEANUT BUTTER GRAPE JELLY THE JM SMUCKER  /  04817    051500048177 2

051500048177 *05150004817* 10

30 2055679 PFCHANG PAD THAI NOODLE BOWL EURPAC  /  3100067071    031000105099 4

New 031000105099 *03100010509* 56

31 2054870 PFCHANG PORK DAN DAN NOODLE BOWL PF CHANG / 3100067072    031000670726 4

031000670726 *03100067072* 56

32 6365072 BQ HOT AND SPICY WINGS BANQUET / 11478    031000114787 3

031000114787 *03100011478* 24

10 FREEZER DOORS
92042 - EXPRESS - FREEZER DOORS - WW

Segment: 5 of  10

Shelf: 28 -  Notch: 1   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 27 -  Notch: 13   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 26 -  Notch: 24   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 25 -  Notch: 35   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 24 -  Notch: 46   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 23 -  Notch: 57   -  Depth: 24 in

31

31

30

30

32

29

37

36

34

35

Shelf notches have been
provided as merchandising

guidance. Notches may
differ based on fixture type.

Door: 5 of  10



Loc. ID CRC Description Vendor/Style   UPC Facings
 Status UPC     Barcode Capacity

33 3705600 UNCRUSTABLES PEANUT BUTTER STRWBRY JAM THE JM SMUCKER  /  04818    051500048184 2

051500048184 *05150004818* 10

34 1989503 TAI PEI CHICKEN FRIED RICE 11OZ TAI PEI / 81278    070077811298 4

070077811298 *07007781129* 24

35 1989505 TAI PEI SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN 11OZ TAI PEI / 81276    070077811274 4

070077811274 *07007781127* 24

36 2973621 BANQUET MEGA BOWL COUNTRY FRIED CHICKEN 14OZ BANQUET / 3100012612    031000126124 2

031000126124 *03100012612* 28

38 3705602 BQ CHICKEN BREAST TENDERS EURPAC  /  12020    031000120207 3

031000120207 *03100012020* 24

37 3705562 BQ MEGA BUFF CKN MAC N CHEESE BOWL BANQUET / 12610    031000126100 4

031000126100 *03100012610* 56

10 FREEZER DOORS
92042 - EXPRESS - FREEZER DOORS - WW

Segment: 6 of  10

37

36

34

35

Shelf: 34 -  Notch: 1   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 33 -  Notch: 13   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 32 -  Notch: 24   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 31 -  Notch: 35   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 30 -  Notch: 46   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 29 -  Notch: 57   -  Depth: 24 in
33

38

43

Shelf notches have been
provided as merchandising

guidance. Notches may
differ based on fixture type.

Door: 6 of  10



Loc. ID CRC Description Vendor/Style   UPC Facings
 Status UPC     Barcode Capacity

39 2455764 SUPER SOFT PRETZEL SUPERPRETZEL / 00018    073321000189 2

073321000189 *07332100018* 21

40 6227465 CHICKEN & CHEESE TAQUITO RUIZ FOOD PRODUCTS  /  40671    071007401404 2

071007401404 *07100740140* 18

41 6742860 CA BNQ CHKN POT PIE 7OZ BANQUET / 10101132936    031000101015 2

031000101015 *03100010101* 34

42 1893746 CA MC CHKN POT PIE 10 OZ MARIE CALLENDERS / 50111    021131501112 2

021131501112 *02113150111* 26

43 1832573 NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN MEGA BOWL BANQUET / 3100080947    031000809478 2

031000809478 *03100080947* 28

44 2020634 NL STFR MAC&CHESE ENTREE 12OZ STOUFFERS / NA    013800103406 2

013800103406 *01380010340* 40

45 3705606 STFR CHKN BACON RANCH BOWL STOUFFERS / 47008    013800470089 2

013800470089 *01380047008* 30

10 FREEZER DOORS
92042 - EXPRESS - FREEZER DOORS - WW

Segment: 7 of  10

Shelf: 40 -  Notch: 1   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 39 -  Notch: 13   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 38 -  Notch: 24   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 37 -  Notch: 35   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 36 -  Notch: 46   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 35 -  Notch: 57   -  Depth: 24 in
39

41

42

45

44

51

40

39

48

Shelf notches have been
provided as merchandising

guidance. Notches may
differ based on fixture type.

Door: 7 of  10



Loc. ID CRC Description Vendor/Style   UPC Facings
 Status UPC     Barcode Capacity

46 9927913 JOSE OLE  CHIMICHANGA CHICKEN AND CHEESE JOSE OLE / 89243    073202892537 2

073202892537 *07320289253* 96

47 8337860 SW BQ MAC N CHEESE BANQUET / 80922    031000809225 2

031000809225 *03100080922* 44

48 3705604 MC AGED CHEDDAR CKN RICE BOWL MARIE CALLENDERS / 50662    021131506629 3

021131506629 *02113150662* 42

49 2973501 STOUFFERS PEPPERONI PIZZA MAC & CHEESE BOWL NESTLE  /  11557    013800115577 2

013800115577 *01380011557* 30

50 3622914 STFR MAC & CHEESE BITES 14OZ STOUFFERS / 47234    013800472342 2

013800472342 *01380047234* 22

51 1832578 WHITE MEAT CHICKEN NUGGETS BAG BANQUET / 3100067089    031000670894 3

031000670894 *03100067089* 24

10 FREEZER DOORS
92042 - EXPRESS - FREEZER DOORS - WW

Segment: 8 of  10

Shelf: 46 -  Notch: 1   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 45 -  Notch: 13   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 44 -  Notch: 24   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 43 -  Notch: 35   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 42 -  Notch: 46   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 41 -  Notch: 57   -  Depth: 24 in

47

46

50

49

58

52

55

Shelf notches have been
provided as merchandising

guidance. Notches may
differ based on fixture type.

Door: 8 of  10



Loc. ID CRC Description Vendor/Style   UPC Facings
 Status UPC     Barcode Capacity

52 3059677 89251  BEEF CHIMICHANGA JOSE OLE / 89241    073202892513 2

073202892513 *07320289251* 96

BF/53 6544389 RZ EM CHX MONT JACK CHIMI 245Z EL MONTEREY / 18257    071007182570 1

071007182570 *07100718257* 48

54 1832581 SPICY BUFFALO STYLE MAC N CHEESE CHICKEN BOWL MARIE CALLENDERS / 2113190556    021131905569 3

021131905569 *02113190556* 42

55 7347231 (P) CA HC STMR SIMPLY MTBL MARINARA HEALTHY CHOICE / 40103    072655401037 3

072655401037 *07265540103* 36

56 7895176 CA HC GRLD CHKN & BROC ALFDO HEALTHY CHOICE / 1244    072655001244 3

072655001244 *07265500124* 36

57 7347232 HEALTH CHOICE STMR SIMPLY CHKN FRD RICE EURPAC  /  40104    072655401044 3

072655401044 *07265540104* 36

58 3705601 BQ FRIED CKN THIGHS & DRUMSTICKS EURPAC  /  10009    031000100094 3

031000100094 *03100010009* 18

10 FREEZER DOORS
92042 - EXPRESS - FREEZER DOORS - WW

Segment: 9 of  10

52

55

Shelf: 52 -  Notch: 1   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 51 -  Notch: 13   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 50 -  Notch: 24   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 49 -  Notch: 35   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 48 -  Notch: 46   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 47 -  Notch: 57   -  Depth: 24 in

56

57

54

BF/53

Shelf notches have been
provided as merchandising

guidance. Notches may
differ based on fixture type.

Door: 9 of  10



Loc. ID CRC Description Vendor/Style   UPC Facings
 Status UPC     Barcode Capacity

59 3623053 CHOC CREME PIE SLICES 2PK EDWARDS / 55054    041458117049 4

041458117049 *04145811704* 48

BF/60 6558252 CA HC STMR BEEF MERLOT 9.5OZ HEALTHY CHOICE / 00102    072655001022 2

072655001022 *07265500102* 24

61 3705603 HC SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALL HEALTHY CHOICE / 45444    072655454446 2

072655454446 *07265545444* 20

62 6558547 CA HC STMR GEN TSO CKN 10.3OZ EURPAC  /  00106    072655001060 2

072655001060 *07265500106* 24

BF/63 6558532 CA HC STMR CKN MARG W/BAL 9.5OZ EURPAC  /  00105    072655001053 2

072655001053 *07265500105* 24

64 2476351 ZATARAINS BLACKENED CHICKEN ALFREDO 10.5OZ ZATARAINS / 01117    071429002463 3

071429002463 *07142900246* 39

2973572 BANQUET MEGA PIZZA PEPPERONI13OZ BANQUET / 3100001149    031000011499 1

Rem 031000011499 *03100001149* 1

2973620 BANQUET MEGA PIZZA FOUR MEAT 13OZ BANQUET / 3100001146    031000011468 1

Rem 031000011468 *03100001146* 1

8337858 CA BQ CHKN NGT MAC N CHSE BANQUET / 80921    031000809218 1

Rem 031000809218 *03100080921* 1

7443346 CA (P) BQ CL SALIBRY STEAK 11.88OZ EURPAC  /  00730    031000007300 1

Rem 031000007300 *03100000730* 1

6558557 CA HC CKN RD PEP ALF 9.8OZ HEALTHY CHOICE / 00103    072655001039 1

Rem 072655001039 *07265500103* 1

2376017 TYSON GRILLED & READY FROZEN CHICKEN BREAST STRIPS 22 TYSON / 006217-6910    023700016256 1

Rem 023700016256 OZ *02370001625* 1

1832575 NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN MEGA BAG EURPAC  /  3100067085    031000670856 1

Rem 031000670856 *03100067085* 1

2477271 BOSTON MARKET BBQ CHICKEN MAC & CHEESE BOWL BOSTON MARKET / 33001    738912330013 1

Rem 738912330013 *73891233001* 1

2973413 DIGIORNO CROISSANT CRUST PEPPERONI FROZEN PIZZA NESTLE  /  95703    071921957032 1

Rem 071921957032 *07192195703* 1

1989504 TAI PEI BEEF AND BROCCOLI 10OZ TAI PEI / 81271    070077811205 1

Rem 070077811205 *07007781120* 1

6240506 RZ SPRME EGG CHES JALP BURTTO EL MONTEREY / 14332    071007143328 1

Rem 071007143328 *07100714332* 1

1340060 RZ XXL BURRITO BEEF & BEAN EL MONTEREY / 01582    071007015823 1

Rem 071007015823 *07100701582* 1

1340560 RZ XXL BURR SPCY RD HT CHIMI EL MONTEREY / 03169    071007031694 1

Rem 071007031694 *07100703169* 1

10 FREEZER DOORS
92042 - EXPRESS - FREEZER DOORS - WW

Segment: 10 of  10

Shelf: 58 -  Notch: 1   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 57 -  Notch: 13   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 56 -  Notch: 24   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 55 -  Notch: 35   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 54 -  Notch: 46   -  Depth: 24 in

Shelf: 53 -  Notch: 57   -  Depth: 24 in

64

59

61

62

BF/63

BF/60

Shelf notches have been
provided as merchandising

guidance. Notches may
differ based on fixture type.

Door: 10 of  10


